Form4 20

S95/99

Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use
To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

6765242
Name of Company
Disley Awiation Limited
1/ We
Martin Weller Christopher John Stirland
43/45 Butts Green Road 43/45 Butts Green Road
Hornchurch Hornchurch
Essex Essex
RM11 2JX RM11 2JX

the liquidator{s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 20 January 2011

Signed Dal 20 January 2011

FRP Advisol P

43/45 Butts Green Road For Official Use
Hornchurch Insolvency Section Post Room
Essex

RM11 2JX

Ref MJIW/CJS/NS/LKS/HI/ATL

Software Suppled by Turnkey Computer Technology Limted Glasgow

“ *AHOQYR5K*
A22 2710112011 404

COMPANIES HOUSE




2y

"Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Disley Aviation Limited

on the 20 January 2011 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true
Full Name j{ﬁc‘y\fﬁ)ﬂffﬁl\‘ MS&/I

Signed Q/)m""r\ Q/L/I o
Dated w \m 60[\

L g




3

Disley Awiation Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 20 January 2011

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject o fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge-

Uncharged assets
Shares & Investments 444 870 00 Uncertain

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NIL

Signature Date




LI
v

"Disley Aviation Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 20 January 2011

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated fotal assets available for preferential creditors (Carned from Page A} NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable {brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 4,032 56
Drrectors Loans 364,866 00
368,898 56
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {368,898 56)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (368,898 56)
Issued and called up capital
Ordrnary Shareholders 200
200
Estimated to def' ciency/surplus as regards members (368,900 56)

S;gnatur/ W'\Q\/\/\ Date




Ov 60 L10Z Aenuer 07

010Z 18A 0S8 Sdl

L Jo | ey

ainjeubig

95 868°'89¢ Bueyol seuul ol
000 XSt vid ‘Ucisald ‘8|o0H s ‘eue SSOW.‘uued piojBuor Asjsiq ueyjeuop 00Qy
000 ATV A4 “oiyseauen ‘sauuy Ig WRUIAT 'peoy pleyeuwioH 6. Japunei o sy LOWS
000 Al'L 8Ad ‘aliyseoue ‘sauuy IS Weyiin ‘pecy pleljawioH 62 Jspune rJIN COW3
00 0S2') ATl gA4 'BiyseoUR ‘SBULY }S WELAT ‘PEOY PleljewioH 6. Jepunely ¥ sIN ZOWD
00°054"L ATL 8Ad 'aliyseoue] ‘ssuly 1§ weyyky ‘peoy pioijewoH G/ Jspunepy rJN LOND
00 0 dHE L Hd 'Loisald ‘esenbs Aapouipn ‘2snop pieyory SJUBIUNOADY AB[[BWS § BIC0N oonD
oS 61 499 1Z23Q ‘Aqiaq "ied ssausng waalpn ‘AEA JOIURIS ‘UNOY WSAAM ZO HUn Py JastHaAPY AUNOD BJIUSEDSUET 001D
00 998'v9¢ Ae|sig uyor 00rod
00'eg NAZ 810A ‘Buuayold ‘sebise] gz Uidomdsy enp 00H2
000 dHS ¥13 'uopuoT ‘edeld [Yainyg | ald yueq sfepieg 0080
3 ssalppy awepN Aoy

sio)pain Auedwion - g
pPajlw|] uonelAy Asisig
pajwIT pal4 UoS|IM




